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Behur
Bate a Asa
Batnavd
Santiago
Roaz do Sado
Behur
Bate a Asa
Batnavd
Santiago
Roaz do Sado
Bate a Asa
Behur
Santiago
Batnavd
Roaz do Sado
Behur
Bate a Asa
Santiago
Batnavd
Roaz do Sado
Bate a Asa
Behur
Santiago
Batnavd
Roaz do Sado
Behur
Bate a Asa
Batnavo
Santiago
Roaz do Sado
Behur

Bate a Asa

1414
972
127

1418
956
924
867
641
859
918
142
693
375

1173
549
370
854
793
957

1119
875

1162
921
942
895
862
750
829

1391
273
982
912

Portugal - Sesimbra

02-02-2020

Classificacao Individual

) N NS 3 )

Mario Barradas
Abilio Dias
Carlos Sousa
Miguel Mendes
Pedro Ferreira
Pedro Silva
Pedro Galiar
José Salvador
José Rolo
Hugo Batista
Rafael Correia
Anténio Moura
Manuel Neves
Filipe Pinto
Carlos Oliveira
Norberto Martins
Francisco Frazao
Fernando Couceiro
Joel Ribeiro
Pedro Soares
Alexandre Cristovao
Manuel Arenas
Pedro H Costa
Manuel Martins
Victor Silva
Agostinho Fernandes
Carlos Vinagre
Adérito Neves
Claudio Aguiar
Eduardo Guela
Bruno Bento

Paulo Matias

CPC Amorim e Dias
CN Povoense
GN Olhéo
GD Os Amarelos
CN Povoense
CN Povoense
GD Os Amarelos
CPND Albufeira
CN Sesimbra
CN Ericeira
CN Sesimbra
CPND Albufeira
CN Povoense
CN Sesimbra
CPND Albufeira
GN Olhao
GN Olhéo
CN Matosinhos
CN Povoense
CN Nazaré
CCP Cavaquense
GN Olhao
CN Ericeira
GN Olhao
CN Sesimbra
CN Sesimbra
AA Pinhalnovense
CPC Amorim e Dias
GN Olhao
GN Olhéo
CN Ericeira
CN Ericeira

Nacional 22 Divisdo - 12 Mao

02-02-2020

68
70
64
53
52
64
75
59
51
46
68
52
50
59
52
57
64
44
48
46
59
54
49
44
51
56
47
48
43
47
42
48

Nacional 22 Divisao - 12 Mao - 2019

155
154
139
126
112
151
150
128
126
103
145
141
122
110
101
135
130
117
101
92
123
116
105
100
90
115
112
99
91
90
110
106
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Batnavo
Bate a Asa
Roaz do Sado
Behur
Batnavo
Batnavo
Santiago
Santiago

1170
871
768
986
644
822

1174

1383

Anibal Silva
Manuel Calé
Fernando Videira
Raul Melgaco
Sérgio Dias
Sérgio Silva
Jodo Faria

Fernando Santos

APD Costa Azul
GN Olhéo
CN Matosinhos
CN Nazaré
CCP Cavaquense
CN Ericeira
CN Sesimbra

CN Portiméo

Nacional 22 Divisdo - 12 Mao

02-02-2020

33
34
35
50
50
50
50
50
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